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1-10 92 83 75 67 58 50 42 33 25 17

11-12 8 0

R i s p o s t e

1. A

2. A

3. B

4. C

5. A

6. A

7. C

8. C

9. A

10. A

11. B

12. A

Determina quale lettera descrive la parte colorata.

1)

A. four-quarters
B. one-quarter
C. three-quarters

2)

A. one-half
B. three-quarters
C. two-halves

3)

A. one-quarter
B. two-quarters
C. one-half

4)

A. one-half
B. one-quarter
C. three-quarters

5)

A. two-halves
B. one-half
C. three-quarters

6)

A. one-third
B. three-quarters
C. two-halves

7)

A. three-quarters
B. one-half
C. two-halves

8)

A. one-quarter
B. four-quarters
C. one-third

9)

A. four-quarters
B. one-half
C. one-quarter

10)

A. three-thirds
B. two-halves
C. two-quarters

11)

A. four-quarters
B. two-thirds
C. two-quarters

12)

A. two-quarters
B. one-quarter
C. two-halves
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B. two-quarters
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A. three-thirds
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